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To: ACTPG SOAC Secretariat <SOACsecretariat@act.gov.au>; Kennedy, Kate <Kate.Kennedy@act.gov.au>
Subject: RE: SOAC meeting this Friday - agenda papers [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED]

UNCLASSIFIED
Hi Kate
Please see attached a SOAC paper as cleared by the Director-General, ACT Health.
Please give me a call if there are any issues.
Thanks and regards

Brad.

Brad Burch | Executive Branch Manager
Strategic Infrastructure

Corporate Services

(02) 5124 9719 o_ brad.burch@act.gov.au
Qé‘; ACT | acTHeattn
-~ 4 Government
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From: ACTPG SOAC Secretariat

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 11:25 AM

To: Gwilliam, Stephen <Stephen.Gwilliam @act.gov.au>; Franklin, Alan <Alan.Franklin@act.gov.au>; Cannon,
Rebecca <Rebecca.Cannon@act.gov.au>; Nolan, PeterD <PeterD.Nolan@act.gov.au>; Padovan, Matthew
<Matthew.Padovan@act.gov.au>; Burch, Brad (Health) <Brad.Burch@act.gov.au>

Cc: Bailey, Daniel <Daniel.Bailey@act.gov.au>; Clarke, Liz <Liz.Clarke@act.gov.au>; Wales, PhillipB
<PhillipB.Wales@act.gov.au>; Peters, Clint <Clint.Peters@act.gov.au>

Subject: SOAC meeting this Friday - agenda papers [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED]

Hello all,

I'm reasonably certain I've spoken to all areas about papers for the SOAC meeting on Friday. Asa reminder, we're

on a compressed timeline because of the public holidays last week.

I'll need your approved papers by 10.00am tomorrow morning at the latest.

Any questions, please give me a call. @

Kind regards,

--Kate

KATE KENNEDY | SOAC & DOAC SECRETARIAT |

ACT PROPERTY GROUP | CHIEF MINISTER, TR y NOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTORATE | ACT GOVERNMENT
P +612 620 76390 | F: +61 2 62130735 | M | E: kate.kennedy@act.qov.au





